
2015 University of Florida Soccer
Florida Combined Team Statistics (as of Nov 27, 2015)

NeutralAwayHomeOverallRecord

8 - 2 - 0 3 - 0 - 08 - 2 - 119 - 4 - 1All Games

4 - 1 - 0 0 - 0 - 04 - 1 - 18 - 2 - 1Conference

4 - 1 - 0 3 - 0 - 04 - 1 - 011 - 2 - 0Non-conference

Date Opponent Score Att.

2-008/21/15 at #17 UCF 1126W

0-108/23/15 at Ohio State 762L

4-208/27/15 at Miami (FL) 650W

3-208/30/15 #1 FLORIDA STATE 3253W

3-209/04/15 OKLAHOMA STATE 1149W

1-209/10/15 #6 TEXAS A&M 1057L*

4-009/13/15 at Jacksonville 173W

4-109/18/15 OLE MISS 973W*

6-109/20/15 at Florida International 419W

3-209/25/15 at Vanderbilt 259W*

2-309/27/15 at #13 Auburn University 575L*

1-110/02/15 KENTUCKY 1428T*

2-110/09/15 at Tennessee 1595W*

2-110/11/15 LSU 1017W*

2-110/16/15 at Mississippi State 1327W*

2-110/22/15 #17 SOUTH CAROLINA 1771W*

4-010/25/15 ARKANSAS 921W*

3-010/29/15 at Georgia 1722W*

2-111/04/15 vs Vanderbilt 0W

2-011/06/15 vs #19 Auburn University 0W

2-111/08/15 vs Texas A&M 0W

1-011/14/15 WESTERN MICHIGAN 832W

5-211/20/15 WILLIAM & MARY 1012W

1-211/22/15 DUKE 842L

* Conference game

UF Opponents

SHOT STATISTICS

Goals-shot attempts 61-366 27-235

185-366Shots on goal 101-235

Goals per game 2.54 1.13

Shot pct. .167 .115

.505SOG pct. .430

15.25Shots/game 9.79

GOAL BREAKDOWN

Penalties 3 1

Unassisted 13 3

Overtime 2 1

CORNER KICKS 135 76

PENALTIES

204 213

3-6 1-2

ATTENDANCE

Total 14255 8608

Dates/Avg Per Date 11/1296 10/861

Neutral Site #/Avg 3/0

PENALTY STROKESPENALTY KICKS

Goals off corners 7 1

Fouls

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg ps-attpk-att

24 7 55 116 64 .552 4.2077 Savannah Jordan 24 1-2

11 4 26 55 31 .564 3.20011 Brooke Sharp 24 0-0

3 13 19 20 6 .300 2.15020 Christen Westphal 24 0-0

6 3 15 23 15 .652 2.26115 Sarah Troccoli 24 0-0

3 8 14 36 13 .361 2.08328 Meggie Dougherty Howard24 0-1

5 1 11 15 12 .800 2.33322 Pamela Begič 18 2-3

4 0 8 14 11 .786 2.28616 Liz Slattery 24 0-0

3 2 8 9 4 .444 1.33323 Betsy Middleton 24 0-0

1 3 5 25 10 .400 1.04027 Mayra Pelayo 23 0-0

1 2 4 6 3 .500 0.1670 Briana Solis 20 0-0

0 3 3 12 6 .500 0.0006 Lauren Smith 20 0-0

0 3 3 2 1 .500 0.00055 Gaby Rivera 15 0-0

0 2 2 2 0 .000 0.00081 Rachelle Smith 22 0-0

0 1 1 9 3 .333 0.0002 Samantha Chung 20 0-0

0 1 1 4 2 .500 0.0008 Claire Falknor 24 0-0

0 1 1 4 1 .250 0.00019 Kristen Cardano 23 0-0

0 1 1 10 2 .200 0.0005 Melanie Monteagudo 21 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00026 Morgan Mannweiler 2 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0004 Jessie Holmes 3 0-0

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.00018 Cassie Owens 7 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001 Brittney Bennett 4 0-0

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.00017 Alyssa Howell 1 0-0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.00025 Sara Wilson 11 0-0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00088 Courtney Douglas 3 0-0

Florida 24 61 56 178 366 .167 185 .505 19 3-6

Opponents 24 27 32 86 235 .115 101 .430 4 1-2

## Goalie gp min ga gaavg saves % w tl sho Ssho

31 Kaylan Marckese 17 1489:41 14 .85 54 .794 14 1 5 01

9 Valerie Tysinger 9 724:45 13 1.62 17 .567 4 3 1 00

Total 2214:26 27 1.10 74 .733 19 1 624 04

Opponents 2214:26 61 2.48 124 .670 4 1 124 019

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 31 28 1 1 61

Opponents 11 15 1 0 27

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 169 183 11 3 366

Opponents 101 127 4 3 235

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 30 40 3 1 74

Opponents 61 58 5 0 124

1st 2nd OT OT2 TotalPenalty Corners By PeriodCorners By Period

Florida 58 69 6 2 135

Opponents 32 42 2 0 76

Fouls By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 81 121 1 1 204

Opponents 87 122 2 2 213



## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg

Overall

ps-attpk

24 7 55 116 64 .552 4.2077 Savannah Jordan 24-24 1

11 4 26 55 31 .564 3.20011 Brooke Sharp 24-24 0

3 13 19 20 6 .300 2.15020 Christen Westphal 24-24 0

6 3 15 23 15 .652 2.26115 Sarah Troccoli 24-9 0

3 8 14 36 13 .361 2.08328 Meggie Dougherty Howard24-23 0

5 1 11 15 12 .800 2.33322 Pamela Begič 18-5 2

4 0 8 14 11 .786 2.28616 Liz Slattery 24-23 0

3 2 8 9 4 .444 1.33323 Betsy Middleton 24-9 0

1 3 5 25 10 .400 1.04027 Mayra Pelayo 23-12 0

1 2 4 6 3 .500 0.1670 Briana Solis 20-3 0

0 3 3 12 6 .500 0.0006 Lauren Smith 20-19 0

0 3 3 2 1 .500 0.00055 Gaby Rivera 15-2 0

0 2 2 2 0 .000 0.00081 Rachelle Smith 22-13 0

0 1 1 9 3 .333 0.0002 Samantha Chung 20-1 0

0 1 1 4 2 .500 0.0008 Claire Falknor 24-24 0

0 1 1 4 1 .250 0.00019 Kristen Cardano 23-23 0

0 1 1 10 2 .200 0.0005 Melanie Monteagudo 21-2 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00026 Morgan Mannweiler 2-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0004 Jessie Holmes 3-0 0

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.00018 Cassie Owens 7-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001 Brittney Bennett 4-0 0

0 0 0 1 0 .000 0.00017 Alyssa Howell 1-0 0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.00025 Sara Wilson 11-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.00088 Courtney Douglas 3-0 0

Florida 24 61 56 178 366 .167 185 .505 19 3

Opponents 24 27 32 86 235 .115 101 .430 4 1

## Goalie gp-gs min ga gaavg saves % w tl Sshosho

31 Kaylan Marckese 17-16 1489:41 14 .85 54 .794 14 11 5 0

9 Valerie Tysinger 9-8 724:45 13 1.62 17 .567 4 03 1 0

Total 2214:26 27 1.10 74 .733 19 14 624 0

Opponents 2214:26 61 2.48 124 .670 4 119 124 0

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

31 28 1 1 61Florida

11 15 1 0 27Opponents

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 169 183 11 3 366

Opponents 101 127 4 3 235

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 30 40 3 1 74

Opponents 61 58 5 0 124

Attendance Summary UF Opponents

8608

10/861

Total 14255

11/1296

Neutral Site #/Avg 3/0

Dates/Avg Per Date

gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gwg ps-attpk

Conference

11 3 25 63 34 .540 2.17511-11 1

5 4 14 28 16 .571 2.17911-11 0

1 5 7 10 3 .300 0.10011-11 0

1 1 3 8 5 .625 0.12511-6 0

1 5 7 16 6 .375 1.06311-11 0

1 0 2 6 6 1.000 0.1677-0 1

2 0 4 10 7 .700 2.20011-10 0

3 1 7 5 3 .600 1.60011-7 0

0 1 1 10 6 .600 0.00011-5 0

1 0 2 1 1 1.000 01.0007-1 0

0 0 0 6 5 .833 0.00011-11 0

0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0.0005-1 0

0 1 1 1 0 .000 0.0009-3 0

0 0 0 4 2 .500 0.0008-0 0

0 1 1 3 1 .333 0.00011-11 0

0 0 0 2 1 .500 0.00010-10 0

0 1 1 3 1 .333 0.00010-1 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0002-0 0

-

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0005-0 0

0 0 0 0 0 .000 0.0001-0 0

11 26 24 76 177 .147 98 .554 8 2

11 13 15 41 119 .109 56 .471 2 0

gp-gs min ga gaavg saves % w tl sho Ssho

805:00 7 .78 32 .821 7 10 2 09-9

225:00 6 2.40 9 .600 0 02 0 03-2

1030:00 13 1.14 43 .768 8 12 211 0

1030:00 26 2.27 72 .735 2 18 011 0

Goals By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 11 14 0 1 26

Opponents 6 7 0 0 13

Shots By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 76 94 4 3 177

Opponents 51 62 3 3 119

Saves By Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Florida 15 24 3 1 43

Opponents 34 35 3 0 72

Attendance Summary UF Opponents

5478

5/1096

Total 7167

6/1096

Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

Dates/Avg Per Date

Overall: 19-4-1 Conf: 8-2-1 Home: 8-2-1 Away: 8-2-0 Neut: 3-0-0

2015 University of Florida Soccer
Florida Soccer Statistics (as of Nov 27, 2015)


